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Participant Demographics

How far did you travel to get to today’s

Over 300 miles

1501 - 300 miles

501 - 1500 miles

101 - 500 miles

100 miles or less
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Participant Demographics

How many years have you been a supplier to
VA?

26%

4-10 years

1-3 years 12%

Less than 1 year 23%
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Participant Demographics

Do you currently have an active contract
with VA?
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Participant Demographics

Which VA contracting office do you primarily work
with?

VISN 21
NAC 6
CFM 4
NCA 2
VBA 2
CAl/DC 2
CAl/Frederick 1
TAC | 0
DALC | 0
CAl/Austin | 0




Participant Demographics

What percent of your revenue comes from VA

Contracts?
More than 75% 10%
51-75% 0%
26-50% _ 10%

5-25% 38%

I ‘

Less than 5% 43%
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Satisfaction Ratings

VA's Processes Allow You to Provide Best
Value

Much Worse than your other customers _ 11%

About the same as your other customers | 0%

Better than your other customers _ 29%

Much Better than your other customers F 6%
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Satisfaction Ratings

The Overall Quality of the Working Relationship
Between VA and Your Company

Much Worse than your other
customers

Worse than your other customers

About the same as your other
customers

Better than your other customers

Much Better than your other
customers
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Satisfaction Ratings

VA's Commitment to You for a Long Term
Business Relationship

Worse than your other customers 32%

About the same as your other customers - 2%

Much Better than your other customers — 10%
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Satisfaction Ratings

Your Commitment to VA for a Long term
Business Relationship

Much Worse than your other customers h 5%

Worse than your other customers - 5%

About the same as your other customers _ 11%

Much Better than your other customers — 32%
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Satisfaction Ratings

VA's Overall Procurement Process

Worse than your other customers 36%

About the same as your other customers _ 7%

Better than your other customers _ 20%

Much Better than your other customers | 0%
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Satisfaction Ratings

VA makes it easy for you to succeed in effectively
providing the goods and services they procure

Much Worse than your other customers 36%

|

Worse than your other customers 45%

About the same as your other _ 10%
customers 0

Better than your other customers

Much Better than your other customers F 5%
%
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Satisfaction Ratings

The Extent to which VA Provides an Effective
Interface Between its Management and Yours

Much Worse than your other customers 33%

Worse than your other customers 35%

About the same as your other customers _ 8%
Better than your other customers _ 18%

Much Better than your other customers _ 8%
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